
TUE 3 OCT 2023
Start Time 18:00

ZJSU Sports Centre
浙江工商大学文体中心

Handball
手球

Men
男子组

Men's Semifinal
男子半决赛

Match Team Statistics
球队每场统计

Report Created TUE 3 OCT 2023 19:34HBLMTEAM7-------------SFNL000200--_83 1 Page 1/4

Timing and Results provided by Bornan

QAT KUW29 - 24

(12 - 12) (17 - 12)

Match 47

MURATA T / FURUKAWA H (JPN)Referee:

QAT - Qatar

NameNo

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Players

YC 2Min RC BC

Punishment

EG

Offence

AS TO

Defence

ST BS
TP

MADADI Ahmad 0/17  0/1     05:26 1   

CAPOTE Rafael 5/79 71 5/5 0/2  1   43:10   1

MARZO Frankis 7/1410 50 1/1 2/8 2/2 1/1     22:012 1   

MURAD Abdulrazzaq 3/311 100 3/3     46:47  1  

LEPENICA Bilal12      15:21    

MEMISEVIC Eldar 5/613 83 2/2 2/3 1/1     28:36    

ALIHODZIC Irhad16      38:52    

DENGUIR Amir 0/117  0/1     00:19    

ABDALLA Abdelrahman 3/422 75 2/3 1/1     27:30 2  1

BERRACHED Allaedine 2/223 100 2/2  2   24:50   1

SINEN Wajdi 0/124  0/1     07:29    

SAMI Yassine 1/237 50 0/1 1/1     25:07    

ALI Youssef 0/241  0/2     45:03 1   

GUEHIS Amine44      25:46    

HEIBA Moustafa 3/688 50 1/3 0/1 2/2     38:394 1 1  

ZAKKAR Ameen94      15:07    

1     Bench/Team

Total 29/49 59 11/15 7/8 3/13 2/5 1/2 4/4 1 3   6 6 2 3

NameNo S/S %

6m Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks BreakthroughsGoalkeepers Wing ShotsTotal Shots

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

Empty Goal

S/S %

LEPENICA Bilal 1/1012 10 1/4 0/1 0/1 0/2 0/2 25      

ALIHODZIC Irhad 8/2216 36 3/8 1/2 0/3 1/1 1/3 2/538 50  100 33 40  

Total 9/35 26 3/8 2/6 0/7 1/2 1/5 2/738 33  50 20 29  

Saves Post TotalTeams Shots MissedGoals %Blocked

36m Shots 111 7315

1Wing Shots 7 888

69m Shots 23 23132

2 17m Shots 2 405N/A

1Fast Breaks 1 502

Breakthroughs 4 1004

Empty Goal

12 2Totals 328 60472

Number of Shots: 47, Scoring Efficiency: 60%
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Match 47

MURATA T / FURUKAWA H (JPN)Referee:

QAT - Qatar

Players

Goals / Shots

Shots Distribution

7 MADADI Ahmad

0/1 0/1

1/1

9 CAPOTE Rafael

1/1

2/2 1/2

0/1

1/1

10 MARZO Frankis

4/6 2/2
2-Missed 1-Blocked

1/1

11 MURAD Abdulrazzaq

2/2

12 LEPENICA Bilal

1/1 1/1

13 MEMISEVIC Eldar

2/2 1/1
1-Post

16 ALIHODZIC Irhad

0/1

17 DENGUIR Amir 22 ABDALLA Abdelrahman

1/1 2/3

23 BERRACHED Allaedine

1/1

1/1

24 SINEN Wajdi

1-Post

37 SAMI Yassine

0/1

1/1

41 ALI Youssef

0/1
1-Missed

44 GUEHIS Amine

1/1 1/1

88 HEIBA Moustafa

1/2

0/1
1-Blocked

94 ZAKKAR Ameen

Team

Goals / Shots

2/2

0/2

1/1

0/1

4/4

3/6

10/12 9/13
3-Missed 2-Post 2-Blocked

Offence Defence

2/5

7m

1/2

7m

4/4

Breakthroughs

1/2

Fast Breaks

5/7

Breakthroughs

0/1

Empty Goal

4/6

Fast Breaks

2/5 3/72/8 3/5

8/9

1/1

5/5

2/3

1/5

0/1

1/1

1/4

1/2

1/1

3/5

Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

3/5

1/2

1/2 0/4

2/9 2/3 0/8

0/3

0/1 0/2

12 LEPENICA Bilal

1/4

1/2

1/2 0/1

2/2 0/6

3/5

16 ALIHODZIC Irhad

1/5

Legend:

% Efficiency + 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots AS Asists

BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs EG Empty Goal

FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number

RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover

TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards



TUE 3 OCT 2023
Start Time 18:00

ZJSU Sports Centre
浙江工商大学文体中心

Handball
手球

Men
男子组

Men's Semifinal
男子半决赛

Match Team Statistics
球队每场统计

Report Created TUE 3 OCT 2023 19:34HBLMTEAM7-------------SFNL000200--_83 1 Page 3/4

Timing and Results provided by Bornan

QAT KUW29 - 24

(12 - 12) (17 - 12)

Match 47

MURATA T / FURUKAWA H (JPN)Referee:

KUW - Kuwait

NameNo

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Players

YC 2Min RC BC

Punishment

EG

Offence

AS TO

Defence

ST BS
TP

ALKHAMEES Abdullah 1/25 50 0/1 1/1   1  10:16  1  

ALI Saleh 4/66 67 3/4 1/1 0/1  1   41:46  1  

ALSHAMMARI Abdulaziz 3/77 43 1/4 0/1 1/1 1/1     53:16 1   

SLBOKH Fahad16          

ALSANEA Mohamad 2/318 67 1/1 1/2     21:57   1

ALHENDAL Mohammed 3/419 75 1/1 2/3     43:531 3   

ALHARBI Mishaal 1/220 50 1/1 0/1     17:06    

SAFAR Hasan22      42:272 1   

NASEEB Abdulaziz38          

MUBARAK Fawaz 2/249 100 1/1 1/1     10:45 2   

QAMBAR Mohammad 0/157  0/1     03:261    

SALMEEN Abdulaziz 4/866 50 0/2 2/2 2/2 0/1     0/1 49:082 3   

ALSHAMMARI Abdulrahman 2/480 50 2/4  1   28:09 1   

DASHTI Haider 2/484 50 0/1 0/1 1/1  3   37:39 2   

NAJM Yousef88   2   33:53 2  1

BUYABES Mohammad97      05:24    

1     Bench/Team

Total 24/43 56 5/10 4/9 4/7 1/2 4/6 5/7 1 7 1  0/1 6 15 2 2

NameNo S/S %

6m Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks BreakthroughsGoalkeepers Wing ShotsTotal Shots

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

Empty Goal

S/S %

SLBOKH Fahad16         

SAFAR Hasan 10/3422 29 3/13 0/5 4/7 2/4 1/2 0/323  57 50 50   

BUYABES Mohammad 2/697 33 0/1 0/2 2/2 0/1  100     

Total 12/42 29 3/14 0/7 6/11 2/4 1/2 0/421  55 50 50   

Saves Post TotalTeams Shots MissedGoals %Blocked

3 16m Shots 15 5010

2Wing Shots 34 449

9m Shots 4 5773

17m Shots 1 502N/A

1 1Fast Breaks 4 676

2Breakthroughs 5 717

Empty Goal 1 01

9 2Totals 523 55423

Number of Shots: 42, Scoring Efficiency: 55%
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Match 47

MURATA T / FURUKAWA H (JPN)Referee:

KUW - Kuwait

Players

Goals / Shots

Shots Distribution

1/1

5 ALKHAMEES Abdullah

1-Blocked

0/1 1/1

6 ALI Saleh

1/1 1/1 1/1
1-Missed

0/1 1/1

7 ALSHAMMARI Abdulaziz

0/1 2/2
2-Missed

16 SLBOKH Fahad 18 ALSANEA Mohamad

2/2
1-Post

2/2

19 ALHENDAL Mohammed

0/1 1/1

0/1 1/1

20 ALHARBI Mishaal

22 SAFAR Hasan 38 NASEEB Abdulaziz 49 MUBARAK Fawaz

1/1 1/1

57 QAMBAR Mohammad

1-Blocked

66 SALMEEN Abdulaziz

3/4 0/1 1/1
2-Missed

0/1

1/1

80 ALSHAMMARI Abdulrahman

1/1
1-Post

0/1

1/1

84 DASHTI Haider

1/1
1-Blocked

88 NAJM Yousef 97 BUYABES Mohammad

Team

Goals / Shots

2/5

1/2

1/2 4/4

7/9 1/3 8/8
5-Missed 2-Post 3-Blocked

Offence Defence

1/2

7m

2/5

7m

5/7

Breakthroughs

0/1

Empty Goal

4/6

Fast Breaks

4/4

Breakthroughs

1/2

Fast Breaks

3/7 2/53/5 2/8

1/1

1/2

1/4

3/5

1/1

0/1

1/5

5/5

1/1

8/9

2/3

Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

0/2

2/2

0/1

1/1

0/4

3/6

2/12 4/13

16 SLBOKH Fahad

2/2

0/1

1/1

0/2

3/6

3/11

0/1

22 SAFAR Hasan

1/11

0/2

1/2

0/1

97 BUYABES Mohammad

1/1

Legend:

% Efficiency + 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots AS Asists

BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs EG Empty Goal

FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number

RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover

TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards

%


